
Pachet PENTRA XL80 1607

I.D.: 100304616

Data publicarii	18.07.24	Coduri CPV	33696500-0 38437110-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	5.811,15 RON - 5.811,15 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: 0206010 ABX Eosinofix fl 1 l P.U / KIT 268,96 RON ; CANTITATE 2 BUC = 537.92 RON 0906003 ABX Basolyse fl 1 l P.U / KIT 256,14 RON ; CANTITATE 3 BUC =768.42 RON 0903010 ABX Cleaner fl 1 l P.U / KIT 51,07 RON; CANTITATE 3 BUC = 153.21 RON 0901020 ABX Diluent 20 l P.U / KIT 474,88 RON ; CANTITATE 1 BUC = 474.88 RON TOTAL PACHET 1934.43 RON
